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CC Student ID # Last Name First Middle

CRN Department Block Subtitle Grade Track | Units | Faculty/Advisor
Number Course ID Number | This title will appear on your transcript. Please G = Grades
(e.g. GS3914411) PRINT this legibly. P =S/CR/NC

Add

Registrar
Creates
This

Drop

*SENIOR THESIS ONLY REQUIRES A SIGNATURE FROM YOUR THESIS ADIVSOR

Faculty/Advisor Signature Which Course Format Will This Be Hosted As?
CCP/IN-PERSON (COS residency required)
Course Dropped Signature CCH/HYBRID (COS residency required)

CCV/FLEX (residency NOT required)

CCU/REMOTE (residency NOT required)
Rev. 8/20

Fill-Out Instructions

Student:
1. Please be sure to fill in all of the following boxes: CCID#, Last Name First Name

2. Add: Department Course ID (Example EN499 (The CRN# will be created for you)
Block #, Subtitle (Thesis: (your title if you have one), Grade Track, Units, Professor
(see page 2 for approved department thesis numbers)

3. Drop: CRN#, Course ID#, Block, Subtitle, Grade, Units, Professor

4. Are you completing this form before or after the block has already started? If you fill this out before the
First Monday of the Block, than you will not need the Course Drop Signature or COI Code. If you are filling
this form out after the First Monday of the Block, than you will need to put the COI code on the Drop
Signature Line of the professor you are dropping.

5. Class Format: Please Mark One

6. Once the form is complete, please forward the form to your thesis professor.

Faculty:

1. Please check the information to verify it is correct.
2. Once approved, please sign the form and forward via email to cbhrett@coloradocollege.edu
(If you have trouble signing the form, simply share your approval in the email body)



mailto:cbrett@coloradocollege.edu?subject=Thesis%20Application%20Submission:%20
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The following numbers listed below are the Approved Thesis Numbers. Please use these numbers when signing up
for your Thesis Block.

AHA15

CO431

EC499

FR432

HY431

PH425

RE405

TH404

AHA16

CP498

ED490

GR416

1T432

PH475

RE406

AN450

DA404

EN499

GS400

MA499

PS424

RS400

AS411

EC4A30

EV499

GS401

MB499

PS450

SO450

BE499

ECA460

FG404

GY405

MuU437

PS490

SO451

BU499

EC490

FG405

HY424

MU438

PY451

SP432

CHA499

ECA96

FM401

HY425

PA400

PY452

SW400

CL431

ECA98

FM402

HY430

PC392

PY453

SW401




	THESIS
	G = Grades
	*SENIOR THESIS ONLY REQUIRES A SIGNATURE FROM YOUR THESIS ADIVSOR

	Last Name: 
	Student ID: 
	First Name: 
	Middle Initial: 
	Department Course ID-ADD: 
	Department Course ID-DROP: 
	Block Number-ADD: 
	Block Number-DROP: 
	Subtitle: 
	Course Title: 
	Grade Track-ADD: 
	Grade Track-DROP: 
	Units-ADD: 
	Units-DROP: 
	Faculty Advisor's Name - DROP: 
	Faculty Advisor's Name-ADD: 
	Back-Up Format: Off


