

THESIS

CC Student ID #			Last Name	First		Middle		
CRN Number	Department Course ID (e.g. GS391 4411)	Block Number	Subtitle This title will appear on your transcript. Please PRINT this legibly.	Grade Track G = Grades P = S/CR/NC	Units	Faculty/Advisor		
Add								
Registrar Creates This								
Drop								
*SENIOR T	HESIS ONLY RI	EQUIRES	A SIGNATURE FROM YOUR THESIS A	DIVSOR				
•	Course ID (e.g. GS391 4411)			Which Course Format Will This Be Hosted As? CCP/IN-PERSON (COS residency required) CCH/HYBRID (COS residency required)				
Course Drop	ped Signature			CCV/FLEX (residency NOT required) CCU/REMOTE (residency NOT required)				
				CCO/R	LIVIOTI	Rev. 8/20		

Fill-Out Instructions

Student:

- 1. Please be sure to fill in all of the following boxes: CCID#, Last Name First Name
- 2. Add: Department Course ID (Example EN499 (The CRN# will be created for you) Block #, Subtitle (Thesis: (your title if you have one), Grade Track, Units, Professor (see page 2 for approved department thesis numbers)
- 3. Drop: CRN#, Course ID#, Block, Subtitle, Grade, Units, Professor
- **4.** Are you completing this form **before or after** the block has already started? If you fill this out **before** the First Monday of the Block, than you will not need the Course Drop Signature or COI Code. If you are filling this form out **after** the First Monday of the Block, than you **will need** to put the COI code on the Drop Signature Line of the professor you are dropping.
- 5. Class Format: Please Mark One
- 6. Once the form is complete, please forward the form to your thesis professor.

Faculty:

- 1. Please check the information to verify it is correct.
- 2. Once approved, please sign the form and forward via email to cbrett@coloradocollege.edu (If you have trouble signing the form, simply share your approval in the email body)



THESIS

The following numbers listed below are the Approved Thesis Numbers. Please use these numbers when signing up for your Thesis Block.

AH415	CO431	EC499	FR432	HY431	PH425	RE405	TH404
AH416	CP498	ED490	GR416	IT432	PH475	RE406	
AN450	DA404	EN499	GS400	MA499	PS424	RS400	
AS411	EC430	EV499	GS401	MB499	PS450	SO450	
BE499	EC460	FG404	GY405	MU437	PS490	SO451	
BU499	EC490	FG405	HY424	MU438	PY451	SP432	
CH499	EC496	FM401	HY425	PA400	PY452	SW400	
CL431	EC498	FM402	HY430	PC392	PY453	SW401	